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of Cumbria Open Day. Dates
available throughout the
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Book

Now

YOUR STORY
STARTS 
HERE

01228 588588 (Option 1)
enquirycentre@cumbria.ac.uk

cumbria.ac.uk/opendaysFURTHER
INFORMATION

OPen DAYS Carlisle
Ambleside
Lancaster
London

Start your story at a University
of Cumbria Open Day. Dates
available throughout the
Summer and Autumn Term at:



Book

Now

YOUR STORY
STARTS 
HERE

01228 588588 (Option 1)
enquirycentre@cumbria.ac.uk

cumbria.ac.uk/opendaysFURTHER
INFORMATION

OPen DAYS Carlisle
Ambleside
Lancaster
London

Start your story at a University
of Cumbria Open Day. Dates
available throughout the
Summer and Autumn Term at:



01228 588588
enquirycentre@cumbria.ac.uk

FURTHER INFORMATION

CARLISLE BRAMPTON ROAD
Saturday 10th June 2023 
Saturday 19th August 2023
Saturday 25th November 2023
Wednesday 6th March 2024
Saturday 15th June 2024
Saturday 17th August 2024

Friday 30th June 2023 
Saturday 19th August 2023 
Saturday 30th September 2023 
Saturday 4th November 2023
Saturday 13th January 2024
Wednesday 28th February 2024
Friday 28th June 2024

lancaster

CARLISLE FUSEHILL STREET
Friday 23rd June 2023 
Saturday 19th August 2023 
Saturday 14th October 2023 
Saturday 18th November 2023 
Saturday 13th January 2024 
Wednesday 28th February 2024 
Friday 21st June 2024 

AMBLESIDE
Saturday 1st July 2023 
Saturday 19th August 2023
Saturday 7th October 2023 
Saturday 11th November 2023 
Friday 1st March 2024
Saturday 29th June 2024 

OPEN EVENTS AT the 
UNIVERSITY OF CUMBRIA

Wednesday 28th June 2023
Wednesday 18th October 2023
Wednesday 15th November 2023
Wednesday 17th April 2024
Wednesday 26th June 2024

London
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